
Newbridge Heights Public School, Chipping Norton Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Morning services

Morning bus route map - see next page Page 1 of 4

902X From Sandy Point

Sandy Point 96 St George Cres 07:55
Pleasure Point Pleasure Point Rd at Riverview Rd 08:01
Voyager Point Georges River Footbridge, Boronia Dr 08:09
Holsworthy Station 08:16
Holsworthy St Christopher's Catholic Church, Heathcote Rd 08:22
Newbridge Heights Public School Lewin Cres 08:42

S607 From Chipping Norton

Chipping Norton Market Plaza, Ernest Ave (opp) 08:20
Moorebank High School Boolarong Ave 08:35
Newbridge Heights Public School Lewin Cres 08:39

S589 From Wattle Grove

Wattle Grove Delfin Dr after Anzac Rd 08:15
Wattle Grove Shopping Village Village Way (opp) 08:28
Holsworthy St Christopher's Catholic Church, Heathcote Rd 08:36
Chipping Norton St Joseph's Primary School, Nuwarra Rd 08:46
Newbridge Heights Public School Lewin Cres 08:52



Newbridge Heights Public School, Chipping Norton Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

S607

S589

902X

START

START

START

END

Holsworthy
Station

Newbridge Heights Public
School, Chipping Norton

S589

S589

902X

902X

S607

Er
ne

st
  A

ve

Haddenham St

C
en

tr
al

 A
ve

Faversham Cres

Chippenham St

Bent St

A sc
o

t 
 D

r

Abingdon St

E
ps

om
 R

d

Childs Rd

Wendlebury Rd

Alfred Rd
Caringal St
Carcoola Ave
Bangalow Ave

Bungarra Cres

Balanada Ave
Boolarong Ave

N
uw

arra R
dOsborne St

Longstaff Ave

Lewin Cres

Nuwa rr
a 

R
d

H
eathcote Rd

W

alder Rd

Stew
a

r t Ave

Keato Ave

Heathcote Rd

Macarthur Dr
The Boulevarde

In
fa

nt
ry 

Pde

B
ard ia Pde

Villag e Way

Au
st

ra
lis

 A
v

eWattl e
 G

ro
ve

 D
r

D
el fin D

rAnzac Rd

The Avenue

Boronia  D
r

Orlando Cres
Challenger St

Sirius Rd

Heathcote Rd

P
le

as
ur

e 
P

oi
nt

 R
d Riverview Rd

S
t  G

eorg
e C

res

Bingara Dr

Liverpool

Warwick
Farm

East
Hills

Milperra

Bankstown
Aerodrome

Georges
Hall

Chipping
Norton

Moorebank

Wattle
Grove

Hammondville

Holsworthy

Voyager
Point

Pleasure
Point

Sandy
Point

Morning bus route map Page 2 of 4

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s



Newbridge Heights Public School, Chipping Norton Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Afternoon services

Afternoon bus route map - see next page Page 3 of 4

S564 To Wattle Grove

Day Restrictions MTF UW
Newbridge Heights Public School Lewin Cres 15:05 15:05
Chipping Norton Epsom Rd at Childs Rd a15:15 a15:15
Moorebank High School Boolarong Ave 15:25 –
Chipping Norton St Joseph's Primary School, Nuwarra Rd (opp) 15:30 15:30
Wattle Grove Shopping Village Village Way (opp) 15:42 15:42
Holsworthy Infantry Pde after Huon Cres 15:46 15:46
Holsworthy Station b15:50 b15:50
Wattle Grove Lakeside Park, Wattle Grove Dr 16:09 16:09

Explanation of definitions and symbols
M Monday

U Tuesday

W Wednesday

T Thursday

F Friday

a students for Liverpool can transfer to Route 903, departing at 15:15

b students for Sandy Point can transfer to Route 902X, departing at 15:57



Newbridge Heights Public School, Chipping Norton Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

S564

S564

Newbridge Heights Public
School, Chipping Norton

START

END

Holsworthy
Station

S564

S564S564

Lewin Cres

Longstaff Ave

Magree Cres

Holly Ave

Franklin Rd

Epso
m Rd

Alfred Rd W
en

dl
eb

ur
y 

R
d

Childs Rd

Governor Macquarie D
r

Barry Rd

Er
ne

st
 A

ve

Haddenham St

Faversham Cres

C
en

tr
al

 A
ve

C
hi

pp
en

ha
m

  S
tBent St

A
sc

ot
 D

r

Abingdon St

Ep
so

m
 R

d

N
uw

arra R
d

Bungarra Cres

Carcoola Ave
Bangalow Ave

Boolarong Ave

Bangalla Ave

Maddecks Ave

S
to

ck
to

n 
Av

e

Junction Rd

Nuw
ar

ra
 R

d

Wattle
 G

ro
ve

 D
r

Wattle
 G

ro
ve

 D

r

Austr a lis
 A

ve

A
us

tra
lis

 A
v

e

Village  Way

B
ar

dia
 Pde

B
ardia Pde

In
fa

nt
ry

 P

de

Heathcote Rd

Macarthur Dr

The Boulevarde

Keato Ave

Stew
art 

Ave

W

alder Rd

R oss St

D
elfin  Dr

Liverpool

Warwick
Farm

Milperra

Chipping
Norton

Moorebank

Wattle
Grove

Hammondville

Holsworthy

Voyager
Point

Afternoon bus route map Page 4 of 4

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s




